DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUSINESS FINANCE GRP LTD

BUSINESS FORUMS LIMITED

BUSINESS4MISSION LIMITED

BUSINESS 4U.COM LTD

BUSINESS GAS DATA SERVICES LIMITED

BUSINESS GEARS LIMITED

BUSINESS GEARS LIMITED

BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED

BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED

BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED

THE BUSINESS GROWTH FORUM LIMITED
BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC

THE BUSINESS HELPLINE LIMITED

BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK
LIMITED

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT & GROWTH LTD

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH

BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH

BUSINESS INFLUENCE GROUP LTD

BUSINESS INFORMATION EXCELLENCE
LIMITED

BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

BUSINESS INNOVATIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS INSIGHT GROUP LTD

THE BUSINESS INSURANCE ADVISORY
SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE EXPERTS
LIMITED

BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MANAGEMENT LTD

BUSINESS IT & ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BUSINESS JETS LIMITED

BUSINESS JET SERVICE LIMITED

BUSINESSJHON LTD

BUSINESSJHON LTD

BUSINESS LEADS DIRECT LIMITED

THE BUSINESS LENDING EXCHANGE
LIMITED

BUSINESS LINES LIMITED

BUSINESS M & E LIMITED

THE BUSINESS MARKETING CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS MATTERS STAFFORD LIMITED

BUSINESS MATTERS STAFFORD LIMITED

BUSINESS MEASUREMENT LTD

BUSINESSM8 LIMITED

BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD

BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD

08260259
08355490
09985393
09559483
07744456
08788713
08788713
03468359
03468359
03468359
09954451
07514847
09939695
06502047

07927680
07372718

07372718

07372718

07372718

09434465
10129259

10494602

10601075
09417555
06914329

06488275

09437067
05332894

04146214
07947253
11195835
11195835
10435104
06011377

01988026
04101106
10601187

10614070
10614070
05829551
07034275
09589133
09589133

BUSINESS NAVIGATORS (EUROPE) LIMITED 04667714

SEHOoQooo
B WN PSR

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
10/02/2018
13/02/2018

12/02/2018
09/02/2018

09/02/2018
09/02/2018
10/02/2018

12/02/2018
07/02/2018

12/02/2018

13/02/2018
08/02/2018
13/02/2018

07/02/2018

12/02/2018
13/02/2018

13/02/2018
13/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
07/02/2018
11/02/2018

09/02/2018
09/02/2018
10/02/2018

09/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018

BUSINESS NETWORKING
(WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED

BUSINESS NIRVANA LTD

THE BUSINESS OF EDUCATION LTD

BUSINESS OF SCIENCE LIMITED

BUSINESS ONE STOP LTD

THE BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED

THE BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED

BUSINESS PARTNERS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

BUSINESS-PERFORMANCE EXCELLENCE
LIMITED

BUSINESS PHOTOS WALES LTD

BUSINESS PLUS CONSULTANCY LTD

BUSINESS PLUS CONSULTANCY LTD

BUSINESS PLUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BUSINESS POWER AND GAS LIMITED

BUSINESS PRE SALES SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS PRESTIGE LTD

BUSINESS PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

BUSINESS PROJECTS LTD

BUSINESS RADIO LIMITED

BUSINESS REFERRALS LIMITED

BUSINESS REFERRAL GROUP LIMITED

BUSINESS REFERRAL GROUP LIMITED

BUSINESS RESCUE (UK) LIMITED

BUSINESS RESCUE LTD

BUSINESS REVIEW LTD

BUSINESS REVIEW LTD

BUSINESS RISK SOLUTIONS LTD

BUSINESS SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED

BUSINESS SCULPTING LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION

THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION

BUSINESS SERVICES L & G LTD

BUSINESS SERVICES 60 LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BUSINESS SKILLS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS & INTERNET
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS & INTERNET
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS-GLOBAL LTD

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NORTH WEST LTD

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NORTH WEST LTD

BUSINESS SOLUTIONS RG LTD

THE BUSINESS SUCCESS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

THE BUSINESS SURGERY LTD

08377473

10590730
09980821
09978234
09349078
08817373
08817373
05101799

06090964

08883050
07938096
07938096
06804849
09523024
10610880
07206208
03706347

08394500
03232003
08180519
11202219
11202219
07350341
09620834
11201256
11201256
03365073
03014731
10176827
02834529
02834529
10258652
10518063
01429988
01429988
01939825

01939825
08168476
08168476
02014753
06523831
08614948
08614948
09533731
08859089

08533757

12/02/2018

12/02/2018
09/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018

09/02/2018

11/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
12/02/2018
10/02/2018
10/02/2018
08/02/2018
12/02/2018

11/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
10/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
09/02/2018
09/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018
07/02/2018

07/02/2018
12/02/2018
12/02/2018
13/02/2018
10/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
09/02/2018
13/02/2018

09/02/2018



