DOCUMENTS TO TO (T) (CONTINUE)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)	0000000	(D4)	12/02/2010	DUCTNESS NEWHODETHS	00277472	(D4)	10/00/0010
BUSINESS FINANCE GRP LTD	08260259	٠, ,	-, - ,	BUSINESS NETWORKING	08377473	(D4)	12/02/2018
BUSINESS FORUMS LIMITED	08355490	. ,	13/02/2018	(WOLVERHAMPTON) LIMITED BUSINESS NIRVANA LTD	10500730	(D1)	10/00/0010
BUSINESS4MISSION LIMITED	09985393	. ,	08/02/2018		10590730 09980821	. ,	12/02/2018
BUSINESS 4U.COM LTD BUSINESS GAS DATA SERVICES LIMITED	09559483	. ,	13/02/2018	THE BUSINESS OF EDUCATION LTD		, ,	09/02/2018 12/02/2018
	07744456 08788713	. ,	09/02/2018	BUSINESS OF SCIENCE LIMITED	09978234	` '	12/02/2018
BUSINESS GEARS LIMITED			07/02/2018	BUSINESS ONE STOP LTD	09349078	, ,	, - ,
BUSINESS GEARS LIMITED	08788713	. ,	07/02/2018	THE BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED	08817373	. ,	09/02/2018
BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED	03468359	. ,	08/02/2018	THE BUSINESS PAGES LIMITED	08817373	. ,	09/02/2018
BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED	03468359	. ,	08/02/2018	BUSINESS PARTNERS CONSULTANCY	05101799	(DI)	13/02/2018
BUSINESS GENIE LIMITED	03468359	. ,	08/02/2018	LIMITED	0.6000064	(5.4)	00/00/0010
THE BUSINESS GROWTH FORUM LIMITED	09954451		09/02/2018	BUSINESS-PERFORMANCE EXCELLENCE	06090964	(D4)	09/02/2018
BUSINESS GROWTH FUND PLC	07514847		09/02/2018	LIMITED			44 /00 /0040
THE BUSINESS HELPLINE LIMITED	09939695	, ,	10/02/2018		08883050	, ,	11/02/2018
BUSINESS HOMES CARDONALD PARK	06502047	(D4)	13/02/2018	BUSINESS PLUS CONSULTANCY LTD	07938096	, ,	07/02/2018
LIMITED	0000000		10/00/0010	BUSINESS PLUS CONSULTANCY LTD	07938096	. ,	07/02/2018
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT & GROWTH LTD	07927680		12/02/2018	BUSINESS PLUS SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06804849	. ,	12/02/2018
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &	07372718	(C2)	09/02/2018	BUSINESS POWER AND GAS LIMITED	09523024	. ,	10/02/2018
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH			/ /	BUSINESS PRE SALES SOLUTIONS LTD	10610880		10/02/2018
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &	07372718	(C2)	09/02/2018	BUSINESS PRESTIGE LTD	07206208	. ,	08/02/2018
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH				BUSINESS PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT	03706347	(D4)	12/02/2018
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &	07372718	(C2)	09/02/2018	LIMITED			
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH			/ /	BUSINESS PROJECTS LTD	08394500	` '	11/02/2018
BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT RESEARCH &	07372718	(C2)	10/02/2018	BUSINESS RADIO LIMITED	03232003	` '	12/02/2018
CONSULTANCY IN HEALTH				BUSINESS REFERRALS LIMITED	08180519	. ,	13/02/2018
BUSINESS INFLUENCE GROUP LTD	09434465	٠, ,	, - ,	BUSINESS REFERRAL GROUP LIMITED	11202219	. ,	13/02/2018
BUSINESS INFORMATION EXCELLENCE	10129259	(D1)	07/02/2018	BUSINESS REFERRAL GROUP LIMITED	11202219	. ,	13/02/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS RESCUE (UK) LIMITED	07350341	, ,	12/02/2018
BUSINESS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	10494602	(D1)	12/02/2018		09620834	,	12/02/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS REVIEW LTD	11201256		12/02/2018
BUSINESS INNOVATIONAL SOLUTIONS LTD			13/02/2018	BUSINESS REVIEW LTD	11201256	. ,	12/02/2018
BUSINESS INSIGHT GROUP LTD	09417555		08/02/2018	BUSINESS RISK SOLUTIONS LTD	03365073	. ,	10/02/2018
THE BUSINESS INSURANCE ADVISORY	06914329	(E1)	13/02/2018	BUSINESS SAFETY SYSTEMS LIMITED	03014731	. ,	09/02/2018
SERVICE LIMITED				BUSINESS SCULPTING LIMITED	10176827	. ,	13/02/2018
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE EXPERTS	06488275	(D4)	07/02/2018	THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION	02834529		12/02/2018
LIMITED				THE BUSINESS SERVICES ASSOCIATION	02834529		12/02/2018
BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MANAGEMENT LTD		, ,	12/02/2018	BUSINESS SERVICES L & G LTD	10258652	. ,	09/02/2018
BUSINESS IT & ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS	05332894	(D4)	13/02/2018	BUSINESS SERVICES 60 LIMITED	10518063	. ,	09/02/2018
LIMITED				BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED	01429988	. ,	07/02/2018
BUSINESS JETS LIMITED	04146214			BUSINESS SKILLS LIMITED	01429988	. ,	07/02/2018
BUSINESS JET SERVICE LIMITED	07947253		13/02/2018	BUSINESS SKILLS INTERNATIONAL	01939825	(D4)	07/02/2018
BUSINESSJHON LTD	11195835		08/02/2018	LIMITED			
BUSINESSJHON LTD	11195835	, ,	08/02/2018	BUSINESS SKILLS INTERNATIONAL	01939825	(D1)	07/02/2018
BUSINESS LEADS DIRECT LIMITED	10435104	. ,	07/02/2018	LIMITED			
THE BUSINESS LENDING EXCHANGE	06011377	(C3)	11/02/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS & INTERNET	08168476	(E1)	12/02/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BUSINESS LINES LIMITED	01988026	. ,	09/02/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS & INTERNET	08168476	(C3)	12/02/2018
BUSINESS M & E LIMITED	04101106		09/02/2018	LIMITED			
THE BUSINESS MARKETING CONSULTANCY	10601187	(D4)	10/02/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS ASSOCIATES	02014753	(D4)	13/02/2018
LIMITED				LIMITED			
BUSINESS MATTERS STAFFORD LIMITED	10614070			BUSINESS SOLUTIONS-GLOBAL LTD	06523831	, ,	10/02/2018
BUSINESS MATTERS STAFFORD LIMITED	10614070	. ,	08/02/2018		08614948	,	08/02/2018
BUSINESS MEASUREMENT LTD	05829551			BUSINESS SOLUTIONS NORTH WEST LTD	08614948	. ,	08/02/2018
BUSINESSM8 LIMITED	07034275		12/02/2018	BUSINESS SOLUTIONS RG LTD	09533731		09/02/2018
BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD	09589133		13/02/2018		08859089	(D4)	13/02/2018
BUSINESS MIGRATION SERVICES LTD	09589133		13/02/2018	LIMITED			
BUSINESS NAVIGATORS (EUROPE) LIMITED	04667714	(D4)	12/02/2018	THE BUSINESS SURGERY LTD	08533757	(D1)	09/02/2018